Buddies Refugee Support Group Ltd.

Summary of Accounts - May 2021

Opening Balance At Bank as at 1 May 2021

Income
Membership Fees

Donations and other receipts
Fund Raising

Other

2,647.76

320.00 9%

905.56  26%

2,200.80 64%

- 0%

Total Income

3,426.36 100%

Expenditure
Operating costs

Community Awareness
Fundraising Costs
Direct Support for Asylum Seekers & Refugees

Donations to Refugee Support & Advocacy Groups

- 0%

- 0%

- 0%

- 0%

1,000.00 100%

Total Expenditure

1,000.00 | 100%

Cash at Bank c.0.b. 31 May 2021

5,074.12




